<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH

SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET
SM Roadracing Anderstorp R1
ARC
Superbike
11 -12 May 2019
Result of Race 1 Om start Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
Superbike Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name 7 Entrant Motorcycle/City/ Club Gap hm sec Km/Zh Km/Zh In
1 84  Jesper Pellijeff (SWE) Kawasaki ZX-10RR -- 9 laps -- 13:53.314 156 49 1:32.154 157 24 3
Sodertalje
Kawasaki Team ARC
2 777 Alexander Lundh (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 13.810 14:07.124 153 .94 1:33.366 155.20 9
Yamaha Team Scandinavia Aled
Anderstorp RC
3 98 Jesper Hubner (SWE) Suzuki GSXR1000R 14.196 14:07.510 153 .87 1:33.269 155 .36 °
Suzuki Sweden Vikbolandet
Linkdpings MS
4 48 Theo Borglund (SWE) Suzuki GSXR 1000 R 15.729 14:09.043 153 .59 1:33570 154 .86 8
Suzuki Sweden Vasteréas
Karlskoga MF
5 93 Fredrik Eriksson (SWE) Yamaha YZF R1 16.873 14:10187 153.38 1:33.199 15547 7
Yamaha Team Scandinavia Vasterés
Linkdpings MS
6 12 Timmy Persson (SWE) Suzuki GSXR 1000 22.229 14:15543 15242 1:34071 154 .03 4
Team Sydstédllningar Racing Brom élla
Anderstorp RC
7 24  Joakim Linhardt (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 30.814 14:24128 150.91 1:35.108 152 .35 8
Farsta
MX Stockholm M CK
8 65 Daniel Mattsson (SWE) Kawasaki ZX10R 31.643 14:24957 15077 1:35.022 15249 9
Landvetter
Kortedala MK
9 77 Jimmy Gallros (SWE) Kawaski ZX10RR 36.795 14:30.109 149 .87 1:35.538 151.67 6
Stoc kholm
10 85 Rickard Winblad (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1M 36.894 14:30.208 149 .86 1:35.458 151.79 6
Stoc kholm
ARC
11 78 Kim Raes Jensen (DEN) Suzuki GSXR 750R 38.856 14:32170 149 52 1:35.429 151 .84 3
Redvig
Falkenbergs MK
12 90 Jimmy Palander (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1M 42.984 14:36.208 148.81 1:35.973 15098 5
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC
13 73 Marcus Olsson (SWE) BMW S1000RR 46.388 14:39.702 148 .24 1:35810 151 .24 6
V adrgarda
Anderstorp RC
14 20 Joel Marklund (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 47.869 14:41.183 147 .99 1:36.228 150 .58 7
Vasterés
SM K V &sterds Karting
15 6 Morgan Mesetovic (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 47.891 14:41205 147 99 1:36.744 149.78 3
D egerfors
SMC
16 44 Bjorn Svensson (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1 48.940 14:42.254 147 .81 1:36.681 149 87 °

Bjuv

Anderstorp RC

Fastest time :

1:32.154 in lap 3 by nbr. 84 : Jesper Pellijeff (Kawasaki)
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19 74

20 10

21 88

22 79

23 9

24 71

25 92

26 188

Nils Jadermark (SWE)

Anders Mahrs Traff (SWE)

Magnus Granstedt (SWE)

Jonny Jakobsson (SWE)

Mattias Bengtsson (SWE)

Mattias Wikberger (SWE)

Conny Svensson (SWE)

Jonas Andreasson (SWE)

Polygon Racing Technology

Henrik Bjorling (SWE)

Stefan Larsson (SWE)

ARC

Yamaha YZF-R1
Trollhattan

Karlskoga MF

Yamaha YZF-R1M
Norrkoping

Linkdépings MS

Honda CBR 1000RR

Strangnéas

Linképings MS

BMW S1000RR
Stanga
Gotlands MCK

Kawasaki ZX10R
Falkenberg

Falkenbergs MK

Kawasaki ZX-10R
Jonkoping
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R1
Falkenberg

Falkenbergs MK

Suzuki GSXR 1000
Angelholm

Hassleholms MK

Honda CBR1000ORR SP2

Luled

Karlskoga MF

Suzuki Suzuki
Kristians tad

Anderstorp RC

53.020

56.067

59.627

1:01.643

1:01.794

1:04.825

1:12.432

1:14.251

1:23.338

1:37.452
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;52941

54957
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:30.766
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Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.
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1:37.024 149 .34

148 .33

147 61
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Not Classified

Did notFinish

DNF 36

Markus Karlsson (SWE)

Christian Bengtsson (SWE)

Kawasaki ZX10R
Nykvarn

Karlskoga MF

Honda CBR1000rr
Varberg

Falkenbergs MK

-- 8 laps --

-- 3 laps --

12

:51.130

:04.146

150

142

32

92

152.77

146 84
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Danskt Mastersk U rbik Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name 7 Entrant Motorcycle/City/Club Gap hm sec Km/Zh Km/Zh 1In
1 231 Steven Tirsgaard (DEN) BMW S1000RR -- 9 laps -- 14:19.804 151 67 1:34.461 153 .40 8
Team Xpedit Give
RRH
2 237 Simon Tirsgaard (DEN) BMW S 1000 RR 5.288 14:25.092 15074 1:34962 15259 0
RRH
3 226 Jan Hedegaard Jensen (DEN) Kawasaki ZX10 36.872 14:56.676  145.43 1:37.709 148 .30 9
A rhus Motor Klub
4 241 Allan Howard (DEN) Yamaha YZF-R1 38.526 14:58.330  145.16 1:37.967 14791 8

Naestved

naestved MK

Fastest time : 1:32.154 in lap 3 by nbr. 84 : Jesper Pellijeff (Kawasaki)
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